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BANJA LUKA OPEN
exi ) KLug , W - ‘ -y Q)
LA e Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023 e O ﬁ
Disciplina 15 Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
20.5.2023. - 11:50 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno GKOLOMEEV, Kristian GRE Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open M1 23.55 TAVCAR, AnZe SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
Apsolutna/Open

1. BARNA, Andrej
2. NIKOLIC, Uros
3. MESETOVIC, Adi
4., PAUT, Karlo Noah
5. CVETKOQOV, Justin
6. HARTING, Zach

7. TOSIC, llija

8. ZECEVIC, Djordje

9. JANKOVSKI, Jovan
10. TODOROV, Stefan
11. VUCIC, David

12. SARKOVIC, Mitar

13. JOVANOVIC, Luka
14. PUKANOVIC, Aleksa
15. STOJCHESKI, Pavle
16. SARIC, Boris

17. CORBO, Ali

18. SCHARRER, Daniel
19. HADZIC, Osman

20. SIMEONI, Elia

21. FARKAS, David

22. BORSOS, Boris

23. BORSATO, Alessandro
24. MARTIC, Bojan

25. MORACA, Luka

26. KINANGA, Mark

27. ILIJIC, Konstantin

28. OBRADOVIC, Uros
29. RISTIC, Aleksa

30. GIROTTO, Alberto

31. PUSICA, Nikola

32. PAVLOVIC, Ugliesa
33. KENDA, Raoul

34. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo
35. PURISIC, Stefan

36. BJELOBRK, Andrija
37. ANDREEV, Darijan
38. VUJINOVIC, Petar

39. RADOMIROQVIC, Nikola

98 PK "Spartak" Subotica
96 Vojvodina

97 Borac, BL
00 Posk
07  Proleter

97  Huntsville Swim Association

05  Sveti Nikola

03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06  Swec Orion

07  AquaPro

04 Olymp, BL

05 Radnicki 1969
07  11. April

05 Borac, BL

05 Aqua Pro

03 Olymp, BL

06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
07 ASKO SK Traun
04  GKVS Sarajevo, SA

06  Montebelluna Nuoto asd

06 PK "Spartak" Subotica
07 PK"Spartak" Subotica

05 Montebelluna Nuoto asd

05 PK"Spartak" Subotica
05 Olymp, BL
03 PK"Spartak" Subotica
03 PKVracar

08 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka

08 PK "Spartak" Subotica

07  Montebelluna Nuoto asd

07 Radnicki 1969

06 Delfin

05 Rn Adria Monfalcone
04 Olymp, BL

05 Olymp, BL

07  11. April

08 PK Skopje

07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

00 Pirat

22.83+0,70 768
23.34+0,73 719
23.52+0,67 702
23.64+0,70 692
23.78+0,68 679
23.85+0,71 673
24.08+0,69 654
24.24+0,69 641
24.38+0,62 630
24.45+0,76 625
24.46+0,78 624
24.52+0,72 620
24.82+0,70 597
25.02+0,70 583
25.08+0,72 579
25.12+0,78 576
25.15+0,75 574
25.33+0,64 562
25.39+0,76 558
25.41+0,68 557
25.42+0,71 556
25.45+0,70 554
25.46+0,76 553
25.57+0,71 546
25.63+0,83 543
25.72+0,64 537
25.73+0,80 536
25.95+0,69 523
25.98+0,72 521
26.02+0,73 518
26.08+0,71 515
26.10+0,75 514
26.13+0,61 512
26.14+0,76 511
26.17+0,74 510
26.24+0,81 506
26.27+0,75 504
26.36+0,74 499
26.38+0,86 498
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Disciplina 15, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

69.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

RIAVEZ, Riccardo
CUCEREANU, Liviu
BURAZEROVIC, Sami
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
STANKIC, Andrija
DJUKETIC, Ivan
KOzIC, Abid

BOKO, Marul
NACCARI, Samuele
GORSKI, Andro
LASICA, Nenad
JOVICIN, Mihajlo
DERMANOVIC, Vukasin
ANDREEYV, Vedran
HEMI, Leon

COLIC, Andrej

RACA, Milo3

MILER, Filip

CURIC, Ognjen
VULIC, Misa
NEDELKOVSKI, David
ZABORSKY, Erik
JAKOVLJIEVIC, Lazar
STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
BUCCA, Giovanni
BLANUSA, Vuk
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
PUTNIK, Danilo
TUBIC, Relja
STEYRER, Joachim
BEZBRADICA, Luka
VIDOVIC, Aleksa
PAOLETTI, Noel
VLAHOVIC, Savo
KRUSIC, Anej
ANDRADA, Gabriel Gerhard
PEKEZ, Vuk
MILOSAVIC, Nikola
GRATTON, Michele
BUDUROVIC, Fedor
KOVACEVIC, Ali
RADANOVIC, Milo3
SUBOTIC, Aljo3a
MARIC, Nikola
BABIC, Tin

GR.

06 Rn Adria Monfalcone
08 ASKO SK Traun

10 Sharks, SA

07  Nis 2005

09  Novi Beograd 011

05 PK"Spartak" Subotica
05 Sharks, SA

06 Posk
07 Rn Adria Monfalcone
07 Posk

05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
08  Proleter

06 Olymp, BL
08 PK Skopje
09 PK"Spartak" Subotica
07 Olymp, BL
04 Olymp, BL

08 PK "Spartak" Subotica
07 KVS Leotar, TB
07 PK Vracar

09 PK Skopje

05 ASKO SK Traun
09 Olymp, BL

08 Pirat

07 Rn Adria Monfalcone
10 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka
10 Valis

06 Olymp, BL

08 Olymp, BL

06 ASKO SK Traun

09  Novi Beograd 011

08 Olymp, BL

09 Rn Adria Monfalcone
09  Novi Beograd 011

06 PK Celulozar Krsko
08 ASKO SK Traun

11  Olymp, BL

06 Olymp, BL
08 Rn Adria Monfalcone
08 Olymp, BL
10 Sharks, SA
08 Olymp, BL
10 Olymp, BL

09 NoviBeograd 011
10 PK Celulozar Krsko

Vreme R1Bodova

26.48+0,70 492
26.62+0,79 484
26.72+0,68 479
26.89+0,72 470
26.91+0,85 469
27.05+0,87 461
27.17+0,68 455
27.21+0,78 453
27.24+0,66 452
27.29+0,73 449
27.30+0,77 449
27.36+0,70 446
27.36+0,76 446
27.47+0,68 441
27.52+0,79 438
27.56+0,66 436
27.57+0,72 436
27.68+0,74 431
27.95+0,86 418
27.96+0,83 418
28.01+0,83 416
28.26+0,72 405
28.35+0,81 401
28.41+0,72 398
28.51+0,72 394
28.65+0,77 388
28.78+0,87 383
28.86+0,66 380
28.86+0,82 380
28.92+0,73 377
28.92+0,79 377
28.94+0,74 377
29.35+0,73 361
29.40+0,91 359
29.41+0,82 359
29.89+0,74 342
29.95+0,75 340
30.09+0,74 335
30.15+0,80 333
30.22+0,67 331
30.52+0,77 321
30.84+0,85 311
30.92+0,76 309
31.01+0,82 306
31.28+0,75 298
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Disciplina 15, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
85. KREVS, Pascal 11 PA Kurent Ptuj 31.66+0,71 288
86. GALIC, Nikola 11  Olymp, BL 31.67+0,81 287
87. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 \Valis 31.78+0,92 284
88. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10  NoviBeograd 011 31.88+0,91 282
89. TASOVAC, Filip 08 KVS Leotar, TB 32.23+0,76 273
90. VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 \Valis 32.50+1,05 266
91. STEFAN, Matthias 10  ASKO SK Traun 32.99+0,76 254
92. KOZAR, Lovro 10  PK Celulozar Krsko 35.71+0,72 200
93. PUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 35.75+0,85 200
94. ZORIC, Milos 11  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 36.15+0,72 193
95. CURIC, Vasilije 10  KVS Leotar, TB 36.63+0,86 186
96. COLIC, Aleksej 11  Olymp, BL 36.66+0,88 185
97. GALIC, Nik3a 13 Olymp, BL 37.17+0,73 178
98. TODOROVIC, Borde 13  Olymp, BL 38.53+0,59 159
99. SMILJANIC, David 13  Olymp, BL 38.87+0,74 155

100. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 39.20+0,85 151

101. RADIC, Marko 10 Olymp, BL 39.28+0,82 150

102. BABIC, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 40.30+0,99 139

103. JACIMOVIC, Kolja 15 Olymp, BL 40.37+0,61 138

104. MIKIC, Damjan 09 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 40.54+0,83 137

105. KARAC, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 40.60+0,77 136

106. KREMENOVIC, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 40.84+1,06 134

107. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 10 Olymp, BL 41.00+0,98 132

108. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 Olymp, BL 41.05+0,88 132

109. GAJIC, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 41.42+0,50 128

110. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13  Olymp, BL 41.73+0,91 125

111. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp, BL 42.20+0,88 121

112. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 42.27+0,77 121

113. VUKOVIC, Adrijan 13  Olymp, BL 42.77+0,74 116

114. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14  Olymp, BL 42.82+0,73 116

115. SOLDAT, Savo 14  Olymp, BL 43.61+0,75 110

116. BRKIC, Marko 11  Olymp, BL 44.06+1,00 106

117. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13  Olymp, BL 44.21+0,86 105

118. STANETIC, Vuk 14  Olymp, BL 45.21+0,85 98

119. DRLJACA, Aleksej 12 ASKO SK Traun 46.21 92

120. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 46.54+0,84 90

121. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp, BL 46.55+0,93 90

122. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14  Olymp, BL 46.78 89

123. VASILIC, Sergej 12 Olymp, BL 47.72+1,03 84

124. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16  Olymp, BL 47.98 82

125. KOZIC, Nemanja 11  Olymp, BL 49.29+1,23 76

126. RADIC, Mihajlo 14  Olymp, BL 49.62+0,86 74

127. BUMISIC, Denis 15  Olymp, BL 50.70+0,54 70

128. IVANOVIC, Jak3a 13  Olymp, BL 52.10+0,64 64

129. PAJIC, David 15 Olymp, BL 53.95+0,89 58
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Disciplina 15, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open
Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
130. KUKIC, Dimitrije 13  Olymp, BL 54.36 56
131. IVANKOVIC, Maksim 15 Olymp, BL 54.90 55
132. POPOVIC, Mihajlo 13 Olymp, BL 55.84 52
133. BLAZEVIC, Ivan 13  BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 55.91+0,89 52
134. KOZOMARA, Danilo 14  Olymp, BL 55.92+0,76 52
135. PAJCIN, Ognjen 12 Olymp, BL 57.35+0,99 48
136. SKENDERIJA, Novak 14 Olymp, BL 59.63+0,93 43
137. STEFANOVIC, Stefan 14  Olymp, BL 1:01.16 39
138. LUKIC, Mihajlo 13  Olymp, BL 1:02.55+0,92 37
139. JAKOVLJIEVIC, Feda 16  Olymp, BL 1:04.26 34
140. JORGIC, Mihajlo 13  BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.48+0,61 34
141. BAJIC, Kosta 16  Olymp, BL 1:07.73 29
DSQ GVERIC, Georgije 13  Olymp, BL 38.77+0,83
DSQ SORMAZ NIKOLA, 14  Olymp, BL 53.22+0,27
DSQ ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp, BL 54.91+1,17
M1
1. CVETKOV, Justin 07  Proleter 23.78+0,68 679
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06  Swc Orion 24.38+0,62 630
3. TODOROV, Stefan 07  AquaPro 24.45+0,76 625
4. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07  11. April 24.82+0,70 597
5. CORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 25.15+0,75 574
6. SCHARRER, Daniel 07 ASKO SK Traun 25.33+0,64 562
7. SIMEONI, Elia 06  Montebelluna Nuoto asd 25.41+0,68 557
8. FARKAS, David 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 25.42+0,71 556
9. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 25.45+0,70 554
10. GIROTTO, Alberto 07  Montebelluna Nuoto asd 26.02+0,73 518
11. PUSICA, Nikola 07  Radnicki 1969 26.08+0,71 515
12. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 26.10+0,75 514
13. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07  11. April 26.24+0,81 506
14. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.36+0,74 499
15. RIAVEZ, Riccardo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 26.48+0,70 492
16. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07  Nis 2005 26.89+0,72 470
17. BOKO, Marul 06 Posk 27.21+0,78 453
18. NACCARI, Samuele 07  Rn Adria Monfalcone 27.24+0,66 452
19. GORSKI, Andro 07 Posk 27.29+0,73 449
20. PERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 27.36+0,76 446
21. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 27.56+0,66 436
22. CURIC, Ognjen 07 KVS Leotar, TB 27.95+0,86 418
23. VULIC, Misa 07 PK Vracar 27.96+0,83 418
24. BUCCA, Giovanni 07  Rn Adria Monfalcone 28.51+0,72 394
25. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 28.86+0,66 380
26. STEYRER, Joachim 06 ASKO SK Traun 28.92+0,73 377
27. KRUSIC, Anej 06 PK Celulozar Krsko 29.41+0,82 359
28. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 30.09+0,74 335
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Disciplina 15, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
29. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp, BL 42.20+0,88 121
M2
1. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 25.95+0,69 523
2. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK"Spartak" Subotica 25.98+0,72 521
3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.27+0,75 504
4. CUCEREANU, Liviu 08 ASKO SK Traun 26.62+0,79 484
5. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 26.91+0,85 469
6. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08  Proleter 27.36+0,70 446
7. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.47+0,68 441
8. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.52+0,79 438
9. MILER, Filip 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.68+0,74 431
10. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 28.01+0,83 416
11. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 28.35+0,81 401
12. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 28.41+0,72 398
13. TUBIC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 28.86+0,82 380
14. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09  Novi Beograd 011 28.92+0,79 377
15. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 28.94+0,74 377
16. PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 29.35+0,73 361
17. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 29.40+0,91 359
18. ANDRADA, Gabriel Gerhard 08 ASKO SK Traun 29.89+0,74 342
19. GRATTON, Michele 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 30.15+0,80 333
20. PUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp, BL 30.22+0,67 331
21. RADANOVIC, Milo$ 08 Olymp, BL 30.84+0,85 311
22. MARIC, Nikola 09  Novi Beograd 011 31.01+0,82 306
23. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 Valis 31.78+0,92 284
24. TASOVAC, Filip 08 KVS Leotar, TB 32.23+0,76 273
25. VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Valis 32.50+1,05 266
26. MIKIC, Damjan 09 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 40.54+0,83 137
M3
1. BURAZEROVIC, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 26.72+0,68 479
2. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 28.65+0,77 388
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 28.78+0,87 383
4. PEKEZ, Vuk 11  Olymp, BL 29.95+0,75 340
5. KOVACEVIC, Ali 10  Sharks, SA 30.52+0,77 321
6. SUBOTIC, Aljoa 10 Olymp, BL 30.92+0,76 309
7. BABIC, Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krsko 31.28+0,75 298
8. KREVS, Pascal 11  PA Kurent Ptuj 31.66+0,71 288
9. GALIC, Nikola 11  Olymp, BL 31.67+0,81 287
10. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10  Novi Beograd 011 31.88+0,91 282
11. STEFAN, Matthias 10 ASKO SK Traun 32.99+0,76 254
12. KOZAR, Lovro 10 PK Celulozar Krsko 35.71+0,72 200
13. BUMISIC, Damir 13  Olymp, BL 35.75+0,85 200
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Disciplina 15, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
14. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 36.15+0,72 193
15. CURIC, Vasilije 10  KVS Leotar, TB 36.63+0,86 186
16. COLIC, Aleksej 11  Olymp, BL 36.66+0,88 185
17. GALIC, Niksa 13 Olymp, BL 37.17+0,73 178
18. TODOROVIC, Porde 13  Olymp, BL 38.53+0,59 159
19. SMILJANIC, David 13 Olymp, BL 38.87+0,74 155
20. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 39.20+0,85 151
21. RADIC, Marko 10 Olymp, BL 39.28+0,82 150
22. BABIC, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 40.30+0,99 139
23. JACIMOVIC, Kolja 15  Olymp, BL 40.37+0,61 138
24. KARAC, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 40.60+0,77 136
25. KREMENOVIC, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 40.84+1,06 134
26. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 10 Olymp, BL 41.00+0,98 132
27. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13  Olymp, BL 41.05+0,88 132
28. GAJIC, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 41.42+0,50 128
29. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13  Olymp, BL 41.73+0,91 125
30. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 42.27+0,77 121
31. VUKOVIC, Adrijan 13  Olymp, BL 42.77+0,74 116
32. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 42.82+0,73 116
33. SOLDAT, Savo 14  Olymp, BL 43.61+0,75 110
34. BRKIC, Marko 11  Olymp, BL 44.06+1,00 106
35. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13  Olymp, BL 44.21+0,86 105
36. STANETIC, Vuk 14  Olymp, BL 45.21+0,85 98
37. DRLJACA, Aleksej 12 ASKO SK Traun 46.21 92
38. GOLUB, Nikola 14  Olymp, BL 46.54+0,84 90
39. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp, BL 46.55+0,93 90
40. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14  Olymp, BL 46.78 89
41. VASILIC, Sergej 12 Olymp, BL 47.72+1,03 84
42. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp, BL 47.98 82
43. KOZIC, Nemanja 11 Olymp, BL 49.29+1,23 76
44. RADIC, Mihajlo 14  Olymp, BL 49.62+0,86 74
45. BUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 50.70+0,54 70
46. IVANOVIC, Jak3a 13  Olymp, BL 52.10+0,64 64
47. PAJIC, David 15 Olymp, BL 53.95+0,89 58
48. KUKIC, Dimitrije 13 Olymp, BL 54.36 56
49. IVANKOVIC, Maksim 15 Olymp, BL 54.90 55
50. POPOVIC, Mihajlo 13 Olymp, BL 55.84 52
51. BLAZEVIC, Ivan 13 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 55.91+0,89 52
52. KOZOMARA, Danilo 14  Olymp, BL 55.92+0,76 52
53. PAJCIN, Ognjen 12 Olymp, BL 57.35+0,99 48
54. SKENDERIJA, Novak 14  Olymp, BL 59.63+0,93 43
55. STEFANOVIC, Stefan 14  Olymp, BL 1:01.16 39
56. LUKIC, Mihajlo 13  Olymp, BL 1:02.55+0,92 37
57. JAKOVLJEVIC, Feda 16  Olymp, BL 1:04.26 34
58. JORGIC, Mihajlo 13 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:.04.48+0,61 34
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Disciplina 15, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang

59. BAJIC, Kosta
DSQ GVERIC, Georgije
DSQ SORMAZ NIKOLA,
DSQ ATELJ, Damjan

G.R.

16
13
14
15

Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL

Vreme R1Bodova

1:07.73 29
38.77+0,83
53.22+0,27
54.91+1,17
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